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CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN ABSOLUTO  CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Mariposa ABSOLUTA
21/02/2026 - 10:09 Resultados
MMA 18 28.70 SARA RODRIGUEZ, RUBIO SABADELL 10/04/2019
MMA 17 28.93 PINEDA LOPEZ, NAYARA Castellón 27/07/2025
MMA 16 28.83 RODRIGUEZ MIGUÉLEZ, NEREA PONTEVEDRA 13/02/2026
MMA 15 28.16 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, NEREA Ciudad Real 18/07/2025
MMA 14 28.98 NEREA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUELEZ Sabadell 19/07/2024
RA 27.82 BLANCA CERON, PERIN ESTAMBUL 27/07/1999
Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. CARLON DE FUENTES, Irene 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 28.78 611 MMT
2. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.25 582
3. TORRES SAN JUAN, Lucia 10 Casino De La Union 30.79 499
4. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Sara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.64 460
5. ALONSO PERAL, Lola 10 C.N. Palencia 32.14 439
6. GONZALEZ NIÑO, Jimena 10 CD Acuatico Leon 32.36 430
7. PEREZ PEREZ, Lucia 10 CD Acuatico Leon 32.87 410
8. CARBAJO GIRON, Mara 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 33.09 402
9. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Jimena 10 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 33.54 386

10. GARCIA MARTIN, Raquel Carmen 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 35.43 327
11. ONDICOL MAYORDOMO, Irene 10 C.N. Palencia 36.30 304
12. CARRANZA TABARES, Julia 10 C.D. Parquesol 38.73 250
13. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Lorena 10 C.N. Palencia 38.91 247
14. DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Julia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 45.00 160
15. GONZALEZ FERRERAS, Marina 10 N. Casa De Asturias 58.93 71

17 años

1. SANTILLAN MAFTEI, Lucia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.41 428
2. VIRUMBRALES NAVARRO, Lucia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.24 363
3. CORRALES GARCIA, Dana 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.97 340
4. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 35.30 331
5. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.43 327
6. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 41.81 199

18 años

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 28.43 634 MMT
2. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 30.71 503
3. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Natalia 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.75 455
4. ALLER REY, Iria 08 CD Acuatico Leon 33.90 374
5. TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.22 363
6. CECILIA GARCIA, Daniela 08 Club Benavente Natacion 34.31 361
7. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Leyre 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.92 342
8. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.10 337
9. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 37.10 285

Baja GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada

ABSOLUTA

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 28.43 634 MMT
2. CARLON DE FUENTES, Irene 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 28.78 611 MMT
3. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.25 582
4. ALFONSO SICILIA, Vega 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.73 554
5. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 30.71 503
6. GUERRA HERNANZ, Sandra 11 Casino De La Union 30.77 500
7. TORRES SAN JUAN, Lucia 10 Casino De La Union 30.79 499
8. AREVALO VELASCO, Berta 07 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 30.83 497
9. GOPFERT JUNQUERA, Reyes 05 Club Natacion Master Leon 31.08 485

10. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Sara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.64 460
11. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Natalia 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.75 455
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CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN ABSOLUTO  CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 2, Fem., 50m Mariposa, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

12. ALIJA VALENCIANO, Celia 11 CD Acuatico Leon 31.77 454
13. TARODO FERNANDEZ, Maria 11 N. Casa De Asturias 31.81 452
14. ALONSO PERAL, Lola 10 C.N. Palencia 32.14 439
15. DE BLAS RODRIGUEZ, Maria 11 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 32.19 437
16. MARTIN ALVARO, Lucia 07 Casino De La Union 32.32 431
17. GONZALEZ NIÑO, Jimena 10 CD Acuatico Leon 32.36 430
18. SACEDO PARIS, Maria 05 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 32.39 429
19. SANTILLAN MAFTEI, Lucia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.41 428
20. VALDERREY PEREZ, Maria 06 CD Acuatico Leon 32.43 427
21. ABAD JIMENEZ, Angela 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 32.51 424
22. SAEZ FERNANDEZ, Lucia 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 32.81 412
23. PEREZ PEREZ, Lucia 10 CD Acuatico Leon 32.87 410
24. VALCARCEL MACHO, Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 33.02 404
25. CARBAJO GIRON, Mara 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 33.09 402
26. PEREZ PERROTE, Maria 12 C.N. Palencia 33.12 401
27. PRADANOS ANTOLIN, Clara 11 C.N. Palencia 33.20 398
28. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Jimena 10 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 33.54 386
29. PEREZ RAMOS, Raquel 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 33.74 379
30. ALLER REY, Iria 08 CD Acuatico Leon 33.90 374
31. TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.22 363
32. VIRUMBRALES NAVARRO, Lucia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.24 363
33. CECILIA GARCIA, Daniela 08 Club Benavente Natacion 34.31 361
34. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Leyre 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.92 342
35. CORRALES GARCIA, Dana 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.97 340
36. SANTOS ANTOLIN, Andrea 11 C.N. Palencia 35.00 340
37. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.03 339
38. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.10 337
39. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 35.30 331
40. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Victoria 12 C.D. Parquesol 35.34 330
41. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.43 327

GARCIA MARTIN, Raquel Carmen 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 35.43 327
43. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.66 321
44. DIEZ MONTAÑA, Lucia 11 C.N. Palencia 35.68 320
45. ONDICOL MAYORDOMO, Irene 10 C.N. Palencia 36.30 304
46. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 37.10 285
47. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Carmen 11 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 37.14 284
48. MUÑIZ GARCÍA, Julia 12 N. Casa De Asturias 38.37 258
49. FELIPE HERRERO, Vera 11 Casino De La Union 38.51 255
50. CARRANZA TABARES, Julia 10 C.D. Parquesol 38.73 250
51. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Lorena 10 C.N. Palencia 38.91 247
52. PELAEZ SERRANO, Aroa 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 39.33 239
53. BERLANGA CASTROVIEJO, Adriana 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 39.81 231
54. ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 40.58 218
55. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Vera 11 C.D. Parquesol 41.11 209
56. MARTIN DAVILA, Aitana 06 N. Casa De Asturias 41.79 199
57. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 41.81 199
58. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Martina 12 N. Casa De Asturias 41.88 198
59. DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Julia 10 N. Casa De Asturias 45.00 160
60. FERNANDEZ AGUIRREZABAL, Gala 12 N. Casa De Asturias 45.51 154
61. RODRIGUEZ TRENADO, Andrea 11 N. Casa De Asturias 48.60 127
62. GONZALEZ FERRERAS, Marina 10 N. Casa De Asturias 58.93 71

Baja GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
Baja PALOMO RINCON, Valeria 12 Casino De La Union


